UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2006 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 08/10/2006
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 35.870 80.774 116.644 +4.345 +2.191 6.872 9.063 1.187.1
2 40.131 80.575 120.706 +4.062 +2.048 6.121 8.169 1.203.3
3 44.305 80.395 124.700 +3.994 +2.014 5.898 7.912 1.219.0
4 48.128 80.279 128.407 +3.707 +1.869 5.429 7.298 1.233.4
5 51.686 80.202 131.888 +3.481 +1.755 5.027 6.782 1.246.9
6 55.419 80.123 135.542 +3.654 +1.842 4.997 6.839 1.260.5
7 58.817 80.382 139.199 +3.657 +1.844 4,951 6.795 1.273.9
8 59.747 82.112 141.859 +2.660 +1.341 5.589 6.930 1.287.7
9 59.854 82.804 142.658 +799 +403 6.808 7.211 1.302.0
10 59.961 82.892 142.853 +195 +98 6.917 7.015 1.315.9
11 60.291 83.242 143.533 +680 +343 7.147 7.490 1.330.7
12 60.374 83.512 143.886 +353 +178 7.699 7.877 1.346.4
13 60.564 83.627 144,191 +305 +154 7.802 7.956 1.362.2
14 60.630 83.775 144.405 +214 +108 7.840 7.948 1.377.9
15 60.771 83.972 144.743 +338 +170 8.059 8.229 1.394.2
16 60.982 84.270 145.252 +509 +257 8.344 8.601 1.411.3
17 61.248 84,548 145.796 +544 +274 8.594 8.868 1.428.9
18 61.435 84.724 146.159 +363 +183 9.388 9571 1.447.9
19 61.405 84.813 146.218 +59 +30 9.348 9.378 1.466.5
20 60.995 84.636 145.631 -587 -296 8.677 8.381 1.483.1
21 60.568 84.073 144.641 -990 -499 8.736 8.237 1.499.4
22 60.428 83.586 144,014 -627 -316 9.284 8.968 1.517.2
23 59.496 82.629 142.125 -1.889 -952 7.030 6.078 1.529.3
24 59.656 82.220 141.876 -249 -126 5971 5.845 1.540.9
25 59.768 82.360 142.128 +252 +127 5.987 6.114 1.553.0
26 59.727 82.421 142.148 +20 +10 5.832 5.842 1.564.6
27 59.320 82.199 141,519 -629 -317 5.789 5.472 1.575.4
28 58.882 81.569 140.451 -1.068 -538 5.013 4.475 1.584.3
29 58.715 81.134 139.849 -602 -304 4.429 4.125 1.592.5
30 58.837 80.908 139.745 -104 -52 4.185 4133 1.600.7
31 59,193 81.134 140.327 +582 +293 4.419 4712 1.610.0
TOTALS +28.028 222.314

*October 1, 2005 TO DATE 440.960



